## **ZALORA x EZ-Link 2022**

## Terms & Conditions:

Promo Code: EZLINKZAL22

- 1. Promotion period is from 15 Jun 31 Dec 2022.
- 2. Only one Promo Code may be used at a time.
- 3. The Promo Code may be used on <a href="www.zalora.sg">www.zalora.sg</a> only and must be entered upon checkout to be effective.
- 4. The Promo Code does not apply to items sold by sellers as set out at www.zalora.sg/faq-sellers/.
- 5. The Promo Code does not apply to certain excluded brands as set out at <a href="https://www.zalora.sg/faq-non-sale/">www.zalora.sg/faq-non-sale/</a>.
- 6. The Terms of Service set out at <a href="https://www.zalora.sg/terms-of-service/">www.zalora.sg/terms-of-service/</a> shall apply to all uses of the Promo Code.
- 7. ZALORA reserves the right to amend these terms and conditions or to cancel the Promo Code at any time.
- 8. Cashback earned is valid for 6 months.
- 9. Cashback can be earned on ZALORA's App, Mobile Web and Desktop and can only be utilised in ZALORA's App.
- 10. Cashback earning is calculated from the price of the item after discount, where the amount of cashback earned depends on the current promotion.
- 11. Cashback is deposited into the customer's account only after delivered orders are confirmed manually or the refund/exchange period has passed.
- 12. ZALORA Cashback are subject to the terms & conditions set out at <a href="http://www.zalora.sg/cashback support t&cs">http://www.zalora.sg/cashback support t&cs</a>
- 13. Payment to be made only with EZ-Link Pay By Wallet.